

菩提寺地域 新旧対照表

実施後 から R5.11.7まで

	新住所			旧住所			備考	付定日
1	菩提寺北一丁目	1 番 26	号	菩提寺北一丁目	330 番地	481		R3.5.13
2	菩提寺北一丁目	2 番 8	号	菩提寺北一丁目	330 番地	443		R1.11.5
3	菩提寺北一丁目	2 番 14	号	菩提寺北一丁目	330 番地	441		H27.3.23
4	菩提寺北一丁目	2 番 21	号	菩提寺北一丁目	330 番地	437		R4.8.23
5	菩提寺北一丁目	2 番 21	号	菩提寺北一丁目	330 番地	437		R4.8.23
6	菩提寺北一丁目	3 番 10	号	菩提寺北一丁目	330 番地	433		H24.3.14
7	菩提寺北一丁目	3 番 14	号	菩提寺北一丁目	330 番地	431	15号は建替えにより廃止	R4.8.4
8	菩提寺北一丁目	3 番 14	号	菩提寺北一丁目	330 番地	431	15号は建替えにより廃止	R4.8.4
9	菩提寺北一丁目	3 番 17	号	菩提寺北一丁目	330 番地	855		H28.8.3
10	菩提寺北一丁目	3 番 18	号	菩提寺北一丁目	330 番地	429		H29.2.13
11	菩提寺北一丁目	3 番 28	号	菩提寺北一丁目	330 番地	424		H26.9.12
12	菩提寺北一丁目	4 番 6	号	菩提寺北一丁目	330 番地	469		R1.7.9
13	菩提寺北一丁目	4 番 25	号	菩提寺北一丁目	330 番地	454		
14	菩提寺北一丁目	4 番 25	号	菩提寺北一丁目	330 番地	454		R5.8.22
15	菩提寺北一丁目	5 番 4	号	菩提寺北一丁目	1410 番地	152	1410-129,330-376,330-849	H24.12.3
16	菩提寺北一丁目	5 番 7	号	菩提寺北一丁目	330 番地	375		H24.12.3
17	菩提寺北一丁目	6 番 26	号	菩提寺北一丁目	330 番地	368		H29.5.15
18	菩提寺北一丁目	7 番 27	号	菩提寺北一丁目	330 番地	287		H23.8.26
19	菩提寺北一丁目	8 番 10	号	菩提寺北一丁目	330 番地	729		H23.11.21
20	菩提寺北二丁目	1 番 20	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	411		H26.10.17
21	菩提寺北二丁目	2 番 14	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	494		R1.5.21
22	菩提寺北二丁目	4 番 5	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	406		H25.7.1
23	菩提寺北二丁目	4 番 11	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	678		H23.3.31
24	菩提寺北二丁目	4 番 39	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	408		H23.12.1
25	菩提寺北二丁目	5 番 13	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地		269番	R4.2.17
26	菩提寺北二丁目	5 番 34	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	272		H24.10.9
27	菩提寺北二丁目	6 番 16	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	243		H23.5.2
28	菩提寺北二丁目	6 番 17 - 1	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	874		H27.7.2
29	菩提寺北二丁目	6 番 17 - 2	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	242		H27.7.2
30	菩提寺北二丁目	6 番 36	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	235		H27.10.20
31	菩提寺北二丁目	7 番 12	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	229		H23.11.21
32	菩提寺北二丁目	7 番 17 -	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	227		H30.11.5
33	菩提寺北二丁目	7 番 38	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	216		H29.5.10
34	菩提寺北二丁目	8 番 2	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	267		H26.8.26
35	菩提寺北二丁目	8 番 7	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	877		R4.2.28
36	菩提寺北二丁目	8 番 8	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	263		R3.5.10
37	菩提寺北二丁目	8 番 11	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	876		R4.9.29
38	菩提寺北二丁目	8 番 31	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	258		H31.2.25
39	菩提寺北二丁目	9 番 27	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	583		H29.9.22
40	菩提寺北二丁目	9 番 28	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	582		H29.9.22
41	菩提寺北二丁目	10 番 17	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330 番地	208		R1.12.17

菩提寺地域 新旧対照表

実施後 から R5.11.7まで

	新住所				旧住所				備考	付定日		
42	菩提寺北二丁目	10	番	42	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330	番地	203		H28.8.17	
43	菩提寺北二丁目	10	番	45	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330	番地	204		H27.6.19	
44	菩提寺北二丁目	11	番	14	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330	番地	871		H26.7.1	
45	菩提寺北二丁目	11	番	17	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330	番地	341		H26.6.20	
46	菩提寺北二丁目	11	番	27	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330	番地	339		H23.2.1	
47	菩提寺北二丁目	12	番	7	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330	番地	333		H25.3.25	
48	菩提寺北二丁目	12	番	8	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330	番地	331		H24.10.23	
49	菩提寺北二丁目	12	番	15	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330	番地	585		H23.4.7	
50	菩提寺北二丁目	13	番	1	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330	番地	873		H27.6.1	
51	菩提寺北二丁目	13	番	2	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330	番地	872		H27.11.27	
52	菩提寺北二丁目	13	番	3	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330	番地	329		H27.9.9	
53	菩提寺北二丁目	13	番	8	号	菩提寺北二丁目	330	番地	326		R4.3.16	
54	菩提寺北三丁目	5	番	14	号	菩提寺北三丁目	2150	番地	22		H29.5.30	
55	菩提寺北三丁目	5	番	15	号	菩提寺北三丁目	2150	番地	23		H29.8.18	
56	菩提寺北三丁目	5	番	20	号	菩提寺北三丁目	2150	番地	25	の一部	R4.8.31	
57	菩提寺北三丁目	5	番	21	号	菩提寺北三丁目	2150	番地	25	の一部	R4.2.1	
58	菩提寺北三丁目	6	番	14	号	菩提寺北三丁目	2147	番地	9		R1.8.20	
59	菩提寺北三丁目	6	番	15	号	菩提寺北三丁目	2147	番地	10		H25.3.28	
60	菩提寺北三丁目	7	番	9	号	菩提寺北三丁目	2148	番地	14		R5.10.31	
61	菩提寺北三丁目	7	番	32	号	菩提寺北三丁目	2144	番地	5		H25.5.16	
62	菩提寺北三丁目	7	番	50	号	菩提寺北三丁目	2144	番地	16		R4.4.26	
63	菩提寺北三丁目	7	番	50	号	菩提寺北三丁目	2144	番地	16		R4.4.26	
64	菩提寺北三丁目	7	番	51	号	菩提寺北三丁目	2144	番地	17		H30.2.28	
65	菩提寺北三丁目	9	番	6	号	菩提寺北三丁目	330	番地	727		H23.12.14	
66	菩提寺北三丁目	9	番	8	号	菩提寺北三丁目	330	番地	872		H23.12.2	
67	菩提寺北四丁目	1	番	1	号	菩提寺北四丁目	330	番地	871		R5.1.12	
68	菩提寺北四丁目	1	番	2	号	菩提寺北四丁目	330	番地	872		R5.1.12	
69	菩提寺北四丁目	1	番	3	号	菩提寺北四丁目	330	番地	870		H30.8.20	
70	菩提寺北四丁目	1	番	5	号	菩提寺北四丁目	330	番地	318		H30.8.20	
71	菩提寺北四丁目	1	番	26	号	菩提寺北四丁目	330	番地	319		R5.1.12	
72	菩提寺北四丁目	2	番	1	号	菩提寺北四丁目	330	番地	604		H30.7.9	
73	菩提寺北四丁目	2	番	3	号	菩提寺北四丁目	330	番地	308		H31.2.1	
74	菩提寺北四丁目	6	番	3	号	菩提寺北四丁目	2132	番地	17		R1.11.25	
75	菩提寺北四丁目	6	番	18	号	菩提寺北四丁目	2132	番地	4		H22.12.24	
76	菩提寺北四丁目	6	番	48	号	菩提寺北四丁目	2132	番地	21		H26.8.14	
77	菩提寺北四丁目	7	番	25	号	菩提寺北四丁目	2131	番地	21		H23.4.7	
78	菩提寺北四丁目	7	番	38	号	菩提寺北四丁目	2131	番地	7		H29.4.20	
79	菩提寺北五丁目	1	番	2	号	菩提寺北五丁目	2128	番地	21	他	2128番24	R3.6.4
80	菩提寺北五丁目	2	番	1	号	菩提寺北五丁目	2128	番地	12		H23.11.1	
81	菩提寺北五丁目	2	番	23	号	菩提寺北五丁目	2128	番地	5		H26.1.31	
82	菩提寺北五丁目	3	番	18	号	菩提寺北五丁目	2128	番地	27		H27.4.7	

菩提寺地域 新旧対照表

実施後 から R5.11.7まで

	新住所				旧住所			備考	付定日
83	菩提寺北五丁目	5	番 12	号	菩提寺北五丁目	2128	番地 52		H27.9.29
84	菩提寺北五丁目	5	番 18	号	菩提寺北五丁目	2128	番地 48		H31.2.6
85	菩提寺北六丁目	2	番 1	号	菩提寺北六丁目	1491	番地 228		H22.11.11
86	菩提寺北六丁目	2	番 29	号	菩提寺北六丁目	1491	番地 225		R3.7.28
87	菩提寺北六丁目	3	番 10	号	菩提寺北六丁目	1491	番地 177		H23.10.7
88	菩提寺北六丁目	4	番 14	号	菩提寺北六丁目	1491	番地 168		H24.5.25
89	菩提寺北六丁目	5	番 2	号	菩提寺北六丁目	1491	番地 293		H30.1.15
90	菩提寺北六丁目	5	番 3	号	菩提寺北六丁目	1491	番地 292		H30.2.2
91	菩提寺北六丁目	5	番 4	号	菩提寺北六丁目	1491	番地 290		H30.2.19
92	菩提寺北六丁目	5	番 13	号	菩提寺北六丁目	1491	番地 269		H29.12.22
93	菩提寺北六丁目	5	番 15	号	菩提寺北六丁目	1491	番地 119		H29.11.17
94	菩提寺北六丁目	5	番 17	号	菩提寺北六丁目	1491	番地 163		H24.9.11